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U.K. AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

SEPTEMBER 2020

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country
ICELAND

CHINA
SWEDEN
VIETNAM
GERMANY
DENMARK
FAROE ISLANDS
NORWAY
ECUADOR
INDIA
NETHERLANDS
RUSSIA
POLAND

US.A.

SPAIN
BANGLADESH
CANADA
TURKEY
FRANCE
THAILAND
SEYCHELLES
GHANA
MAURITIUS
PHILIPPINES
HONDURAS
IRISH REPUBLIC
INDONESIA
LITHUANIA
BURMA
PORTUGAL
MOROCCO

SRI LANKA
ITALY
GREENLAND
FINLAND
LATVIA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
CHILE
BELGIUM
NICARAGUA
PERU
ARGENTINA
NEW ZEALAND
MALAYSIA
MALDIVES
SINGAPORE
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH KOREA
JAPAN
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Value/Weight
5.21

3.33
4.96
5.72
4.20
4.44
5.07
4.42
3.63
5.97
5.59
4.65
5.31
6.28
6.25
7.53
7.43
5.94
6.49
5.22
4.57
4.44
3.59
4.67
9.37
3.36
4.25
3.22
3.23
4.27
2.66
9.30
6.71
6.65
4.45
5.06
3.29
2.28
3.85
8.68
453
5.68
6.11
3.73
4.00

13.27
3.37
7.16

27.00

Weight=
4,583,911

6,622,280
4,468,536
5,527,667
3,724,717
4,734,423
2,327,376
2,226,324
3,891,697
1,717,475
1,414,004
1,539,218
1,541,131
1,149,282
707,171
402,101
1,072,334
822,954
863,878
975,909
358,231
584,856
337,015
426,720
412,798
974,547
896,722
772,001
840,675
583,486
526,176
129,724
247,797
288,862
77,950
181,332
89,016
114,860
181,248
72,000
44,257
184,807
133,605
80,302
211,138
41,453
104,258
38,109
5,490

Value=£
23,896,886

22,068,562
22,150,523
31,640,177
15,630,210
21,008,495
11,806,861
9,837,937
14,113,888
10,257,055
7,899,610
7,160,450
8,181,355
7,223,121
4,420,815
3,027,212
7,964,686
4,884,658
5,606,969
5,090,817
1,638,135
2,598,220
1,211,053
1,991,248
3,868,998
3,277,462
3,808,436
2,483,269
2,716,720
2,489,527
1,400,821
1,206,327
1,662,370
1,920,028
347,208
918,050
293,146
262,127
697,254
624,724
200,644
1,048,923
816,680
299,656
844,106
550,255
351,272
272,752
148,251

CUMULATIVE TO SEPTEMBER
2020

Value/Weight Weight=
5.35 39,729,123
3.70 52,446,806
5.28 34,545,124
5.80 31,260,019
3.86 37,845,455
473 29,436,375
5.86 22,761,356
4.17 24,918,249
3.77 20,219,733
5.95 11,959,676
5.10 13,462,834
4.83 14,203,857
4.56 13,995,763
5.55 11,259,063
4.93 10,284,250
10.30 4,388,312
8.99 4,769,667
5.87 7,107,123
6.46 6,185,154
5.30 7,388,077
3.86 9,496,343
4.12 7,952,699
3.57 8,866,193
3.78 7,996,086
9.74 2,967,628
3.44 7,461,113
4.95 4,887,443
3.15 6,868,659
3.50 5,680,207
4.32 4,465,789
2.75 6,191,932
8.31 1,214,679
6.30 1,596,493
5.35 1,860,954
5.44 1,518,694
4.96 1,657,021
2.79 2,861,733
2.66 2,878,980
4.34 1,693,828
9.12 774,660
3.50 1,712,168
3.84 1,319,695
6.13 756,323
4.22 1,079,687
4.49 907,931
11.44 314,708
4.26 744,413
717 358,034
31.85 74,637

Page 1
12/11/2020

Value=£
212,437,649

194,215,296
182,464,096
181,413,948
146,065,365
139,147,289
133,426,410
103,911,543
76,183,957
71,188,042
68,685,984
68,602,055
63,880,943
62,510,451
50,724,844
45,180,947
42,855,946
41,695,829
39,947,314
39,141,701
36,660,911
32,780,997
31,629,781
30,232,826
28,918,461
25,699,687
24,180,417
21,637,935
19,858,524
19,273,358
17,050,430
10,089,712
10,061,110
9,964,438
8,256,180
8,210,837
7,994,798
7,647,986
7,358,138
7,061,967
5,992,650
5,063,649
4,637,668
4,560,022
4,081,075
3,599,374
3,173,417
2,567,886
2,377,139
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Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats) 12/11/2020

SEPTEMBER 2020 CUMULATIVE TO SEPTEMBER
2020

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country Value/Weight Weight= Value=£ Value/Weight Weight= Value=£
ISRAEL 18.11 5,037 91,240 16.99 121,234 2,060,211
GREECE 4.26 72,164 307,377 3.57 553,254 1,974,592
PAKISTAN 2.88 29,375 84,543 277 425,618 1,179,458
AUSTRALIA 23.53 6,640 156,246 21.74 43,509 945,946
MALI 3.52 62,918 221,212 3.76 251,040 943,254
MEXICO 7.20 23,280 167,619 7.60 123,402 938,179
TAIWAN 11.28 4,888 55,146 7.79 113,108 880,873
SENEGAL 5.64 23,010 129,868 6.23 128,736 801,874
COLOMBIA 8.96 12,462 111,640 8.56 88,384 756,676
ST. HELENA - - - 44 .46 16,983 755,015
SURINAM - - - 4.16 108,836 453,117
EL SALVADOR - - - 2.91 126,030 366,743
ROMANIA 1.36 17,146 23,345 1.50 233,576 350,113
OMAN 2.70 18,341 49,461 4.16 54,249 225,463
COSTARICA - - - 11.59 19,364 224,491
URUGUAY 1.84 46,744 86,137 1.82 116,004 211,483
KENYA 10.28 3,299 33,924 10.13 20,063 203,232
TUNISIA - - - 11.13 17,977 200,131
SWITZERLAND 98.31 259 25,463 94.89 1,609 152,680
FlJI 13.90 471 6,545 11.58 11,997 138,956
HONG KONG 1.98 16,964 33,566 1.78 76,668 136,221
DOMINICAN REP. 11.43 786 8,983 12.02 7,803 93,786
IRAN 408.89 18 7,360 6.06 14,917 90,470
BRAZIL 24.00 240 5,760 19.59 4,531 88,775
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - - - 3.05 22,099 67,355
YEMEN - - - 3.18 20,000 63,570
MAURITANIA - - - 1.16 47,940 55,429
UKRAINE - - - 1.37 36,175 49,640
DJIBOUTI - - - 20.26 2,337 47,356
SLOVAKIA 3.1 1,944 6,046 3.12 14,250 44,477
MADAGASCAR - - - 2.83 15,720 44,445
NAMIBIA - - - 6.41 5,738 36,789
NIGERIA 11.17 540 6,033 13.14 2,164 28,430
CZECH REPUBLIC 3.98 2,652 10,548 5.41 4,980 26,954
MALTA - - - 19.63 1,169 22,950
NEW CALEDONIA - - - 20.06 940 18,856
PANAMA - - - 1.02 16,800 17,187
ESTONIA 1.87 2,638 4,927 1.90 7,861 14,937
MICRONESIA - - - 48.73 290 14,132
CONGO DEM. REP. (ZAIRE) - - - 25.52 454 11,585
TONGA - - - 8.47 1,205 10,205
CONGO REPUBLIC - - - 19.26 261 5,028
PARAGUAY - - - 26.60 162 4,310
U.K. - - - 7.36 540 3,975
AUSTRIA - - - 2.24 1,620 3,633
BULGARIA - - - 2.61 1,051 2,746
TANZANIA - - - 16.26 160 2,601
ZAMBIA - - - 16.69 150 2,503
LUXEMBOURG - - - 76.81 16 1,229
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Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)
SEPTEMBER 2020

FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country Value/Weight Weight= Value=£
GUINEA - - -
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4.78 59,603,639 285,450,938
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12/11/2020
CUMULATIVE TO SEPTEMBER
2020
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£
56.10 20 1,122
478 497,207,740  2,379,074,165
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